

Music Stand Fundraiser

Federal ID #31-1352763



Looking for a creative way to Give Back?

Look no further than Donner Mine Music Camp's Music Stand Fundraiser.

For an \$80 tax deductible donation to our non-profit organization, we will purchase one music stand for DMMC to use year after year. You will also have the ability to have your name (family's name or the name of a loved one) forever remembered on the stand via a small metal plaque.

If you would like to help Donner Mine Music Camp with our Music Stand Fundraiser, then please complete the slip below and mail it along with payment to Donner Mine Music Camp: **P.O. Box 906, Woodland, CA 95776**, Checks can be made payable to: *Donner Mine Music Camp*.

| Full Name: | Phone Number: |
|---|---|
| Address: | |
| Number of Music Stands to donate: | (\$80 for each stand) Total Amount Enclosed: \$ |
| Checks only. Checks can be made payable | e to: Donner Mine Music Camp. Mail to: P.O. Box 906, Woodland, CA 95776 |

**Please write clearly the name you would like printed on the donation plaque (The words "DONATED BY" can not be changed and will be on every plaque—single line text only):

DONATED BY:
The Kennedy family